
STATE RECEIPTS, 1931-32

General Property Tax 
Indirect Tax:

Bank Commissioner
Cigarette tax . ___
Corporation tax
Excise tax ______
Inheritance tax .
Insurance tax_____
Interest on deposits 
Miscellaneous items .

$ 5,052,800.53 $ 5,052,800.53

73,365.99
444,303.55
360,132.33
225,810.15
431.469.59
986.891.60 
215,087.61 
288,726.89 $ 8,080,588.24

FEES:
Institutions:
Educational Institutions*
Educational Institutions*
Charitable Institutions 
Penal Institutions
Patriotic Institutions ...................

Departments, Boards and Commissions: 
Forestry, Fish and Game
Grain Inspection _ ...............
School Book Commission
State Fair_____  . ...............— .
State Printer ......
Examination and Reg. Boards 
Dept., Boards and Com.

1,850,870.64
66,344.21

259,760.71
401,708.42

3,165.86

184,3 87.04 
345,500.55 
176,655.75 
45,562.77 

317,270.30 
81,764.09 

683,620.27 $ 4,416,610.61

HIGHWAY RECEIPTS: 
State:
Motor license__ __
Motor fuel tax____
Benefit district_____
Miscellaneous_____

5,239,457.96
8,036,820.21

576,071.11
292,837.00

4,545,967.09Federal Aid $18,691,153.37

SOLDIERS COMPENSATION TAX 
Grand Total---------  -----------

1,930,496.20 $ 1,930,496.20 
$33,118,848.42

* Under Board of Regents, 
t Under Board of Administration.


