STATE RECEIPTS, 1931-32

General Property Tax	\$ 5,052,800.53	\$ 5,052,800.53
Indirect Tax:		
Bank Commissioner	73,365.99	
Cigarette tax		
Corporation tax	360,132.33	
Excise tax	225,810.15	
Inheritance tax	431,469.59	
Insurance tax	986,891.60	
Interest on deposits	215,087.61	
Miscellaneous items	288,726.89	\$ 8,080,588.24
FEES:		
Institutions:		
Educational Institutions‡	1,850,870.64	
Educational Institutions†	66,344.21	
Charitable Institutions	259,760.71	
Penal Institutions	401,708.42	
Patriotic Institutions	3,165.86	
Departments, Boards and Commissions.		
Forestry, Fish and Game	184,387.04	
Grain Inspection	345,500.55	
School Book Commission	176,655.75	
State Fair	45,562.77	
State Printer	317,270.30	
Examination and Reg. Boards	81,764.09	
Dept., Boards and Com.	683,620.27	\$ 4,416,610.61
HIGHWAY RECEIPTS:		
State:		
Motor license	5,239,457.96	
Motor fuel tax	8,036,820.21	
Benefit district	576,071.11	
Miscellaneous	292,837.00	
Federal Aid	4,545,967.09	\$18,691,153.37
SOLDIERS COMPENSATION TAX	1,930,496.20	\$ 1,930,496.20
Grand Total		\$33,118,848.42

[‡] Under Board of Regents. † Under Board of Administration.